
7.84 "Dad and Dave"
7.47 ‘Musical Digest"
8.15 "One Good Deed a Day"
8.28 Mo Mystery of Darring-ton Ha
865 Victor Sterling (xylo-phone),
"Colonel Bogey" ..... . Alford
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Barlow and Columbia
Broadcasting Symphony,"seventeen Come sunday""Folk Songs from Somerset"

Vaughan Williams
9.31 "East, West, Hame’s Best"
9.51 The Kentucky Minstrels,with the Kentucky Banjo Team,"Banjo Song Medley" .. Homer
9.67. Herbert Kuster’s Piano
Orchestra,EORBRI VOR oy 6586 5ktah Caphat
70. 0 Recorded dance session
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ANYVOQ) DUNEDIN
5. Op.m. Variety
4 Dinner musicO After dinner music+ OQ For the Connoisseur
s "Homestead on the Rise"9.15 Dance music
9.45 Piano rhythm10.0 Soliloquy10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45,
ws -Sapee

London News11,0 For My Lady: FamousWomen composers, Katle Moss,Alicia Needham, Ethel Barnes
and Erima Maewa Kaihau71.20 Musical silhouettes
eg r: Luaen music (12.15: and15
PE, LONDON NEWS)5. © session: "Bluey"16 Merry moments

6.46 Personalities on Parade:
Flanagan and Allen
6. 0
rovse oe}
of Sport from the

eat
LONDON

NEWS and War
6.45 Atter dinner music7. ‘Mood Indigo"; TedSteele’s Novatones
7.18 Deanna Durbin
7.40 Grieg’s Piano Concerto in
A Minor, Op. 16: Backhaus andANSymphony Orchestra (Bar-roll

8.6 "The Big Four"8.21 "The Man Who AlwaysKnew"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.26 Sousa on Parade
9.30 "Search for a Playwright"9.43 Musical comedy memories10.0 Review of Southland
Racing Club’s meeting10.15 lose down

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener,’ Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
These programmes are correct as we
go to press, Any last-minute altera-
tions will be announced over the air,
-_

Friday. 3january |
1ZB AUCKLAND
| 1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.30 Headline News °

5. 0 Molly and her Friends5.15 Beyond the Rainbow6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)7.15 The Dead Certainty7.20. Bert Howell presents-7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americanne8 Headline News8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Songs by Jay Burnett
9. 0 Doctor Mac
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

12. 0-2.0 a.m. Bright party music2. 0-3.0 Dance programme in-
terspersed with popular vocalnumbers
3..0-4.0 Favourites old and new

4. 0-5.0 Stars of variety
5. 0-6.0 Cheerful music for th

| hospitals ‘

|

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 Londoh News
)

7.30 Health Talk by "UnolScrim’"’
\40. O Uncle Jimmy
\10.145 Ballads We Love
bee For Richer, for PoorerBig Sister
|1%. O Musical programme(12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 In rhythmic tempo
O Variety0 Headline News
QO Musical programme
& London News
9 You Can’t Do Business
th Hitler!
5 The Dead Certainty
4
Bert Howell presents-
5
3
r
[*]
i)
0

>

Headline News
Easy Aces
Adventures with Admiral
a
Doctor Mao
New recordingsPreview of the week-endrt
0 London News
0 Close down

37,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
8. 0 Fash'on’s fancies
9.45 Bernt Reflections10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 pote

|
musicale

12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.145 p.m. London News
Down Melody Lane
Variety
The Enemy Within
Headline News
The Children’s session
Junior Sports session
Early evening musicaleLavender and Old Lace
London News
Hymns at Eventide
Echoes of the StageScience and the CommunityThe Dead CertaintyBert Howell presents-it’s a Great Life!
Headline News

AMG
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a

SANNA
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8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
8. 0 Doctor Mac

"| 930 Laughter Lane
10. 0 Supper time melody, 10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11, 0 London News
» 12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncieScrim"
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
|10.15 Radio Sunshine'} 10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
110.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
|12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News
| 4. 0 Luncheon melodies
| 4.30 Headline News
| 5. O The Children’s session
| 6. O These You Have Loved
) 6.15 London News

F

6.30 These You Have Loved
ro gate angThe Dead CertaintyBert Howell presents---
Headline News
Easy AcesThe Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac
Radio Canteen
The Racing Preview
London News
Supper Interlude for theNight Shift

1 Close down
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6 mareg
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
Sports session

yo p.m. Beyond the RainbowEarly Evening Music
London News
Sports session
The Dead CertaintyMarton session
Headline News
Especially for the Fspecialiy for the Forces
Doctor Mac
Swing Parade
Close down_|

These aregifts that fit the splrlt ofMAKE YOUR CIFTS this wartimeChristmas gifts that
make no call on preciousand depleted
stocks gifts which convey from
one Ioyal New Zealander to another,
ourwillforvictory:

NATIONAL
SAVINGS

Available in denominations of81,810, {100.BONDS Purchase prices _17/7 , 88/15/8, �87/16/8.
EspeciaHy designed2 5/: GIFT COUPONS for Gift presentation
With attractive6d. SAVINGS STAMPS StemP Card

AVAILABLE AT ALL POST OFFICES__BONDS AT BANKS ALSO

Make this a National Saeings Xmas-
ITS THE NATIONAL THING To Do

Rze"


